
Kategoria generalna kobiet i męŜczyzn

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

KRUCZKOWSKI DARIUSZ1 ZAWISZA BYDGOSZCZ115 1975 M-30 0:48:29
KROULAYDIS SERGEY2 UKRAINA112 1978 M-30 0:48:41
KRZYŚCIN ANDRZEJ3 ALTOM GNIEZNO161 1967 M-40 0:48:57
SOBCZYK TOMASZ4 LUKS śÓRAWINA WROCłAW129 1977 M-30 0:49:06
PUT JANUSZ5 WROCŁAW271 1984 M-20 0:50:09
JAROSZ BOGDAN6 2 BATALION WROCŁAW236 1967 M-40 0:51:38
JANUSZ RYSZARD7 SZCZYTNA234 1964 M-40 0:51:50
ŁAWICKI TADEUSZ8 LUBIN200 1956 M-50 0:51:51
KAJDER TADEUSZ9 POCZTA POLSKA NOWA SÓL194 1968 M-40 0:52:00
BACZEWSKI EDWARD10 DĘBY WAŁBRZYCH268 1964 M-40 0:52:15
AMBROZIK ADAM11 JW 2697 BRZEG228 1975 M-30 0:52:23
PŁOCHOCKI RYSZARD12 SUPERMARATON KALISZ86 1961 M-40 0:52:32
PIECZUROWSKI SŁAWOMIR13 LUKS śÓRAWINA2 1960 M-40 0:52:40
WOJTYŚ PIOTR14 KB MANIAC POZNAŃ152 1972 M-30 0:53:01
TRZPIL IRENEUSZ15 BRZEG261 1976 M-30 0:53:05
ŚWIĘTEK ANDRZEJ16 TG SOKÓŁ BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY23 1959 M-40 0:53:19
WOLSKI KRZYSZTOF17 ŁÓDŹ155 1983 M-20 0:53:33
TUMKO KRZYSZTOF18 JEDNOSTKA WOJSKOWA 3477 LESZNO139 1977 M-30 0:53:51
GAWROŃSKI ARTUR19 DĘBY WAŁBRZYCH34 1964 M-40 0:54:11
SKIBA KRZYSZTOF20 FORMA WODZISŁAW ŚL.217 1960 M-40 0:54:16
JANOWICZ JERZY21 LESZNO49 1957 M-50 0:54:26
KAJDER ROMAN22 SZKAL NOWA SÓL193 1969 M-30 0:54:28
BRANDENBURG JÓZEF23 POCZTA POLSKA-DOPIEWO16 1955 M-50 0:54:31
GARBAREK WIESŁAW24 TKKF TRUCHT WSPÓLNY DOM JAROCIN186 1954 M-50 0:54:34
KASPERKOWIAK SEBASTIAN25 GOSTYŃ56 1973 M-30 0:54:44
MATUSZEWSKI JACEK26 TKKF TRUCHT WSPÓLNY DOM JAROCIN94 1962 M-40 0:54:50
PALIGA PAWEŁ27 KB MANIAC POZNAŃ722 1974 LM-30 0:55:04
ZŁOTKOWSKI ŁUKASZ28 UKS JUNIOR NIETĄśKOWO163 1979 M-20 0:55:18
KAZIBUT ZDZISŁAW29 SECURITAS  POZNAŃ59 1952 M-50 0:55:25
TOMASZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF30 KB GEOTERMIA UNIEJÓW260 1967 M-40 0:55:59
SPALIŃSKI PIOTR31 KB FIODOR OŁAWA219 1968 M-40 0:56:09
RAKIEĆ KAROLINA32 SUPERMARATON83 1979 K-20 0:56:34
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M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

DOBROCHOWSKI ERYK33 JEDNOSTKA WOJSKOWA 3477 LESZNO28 1986 M-20 0:57:02
ŁABUDZKI JACEK34 SANDOMIERZ714 1960 LM-40 0:57:31
TYBUREK RAFAŁ35 OŁAWA140 1978 M-30 0:58:00
WIŚNIEWSKI ŁUKASZ36 SPORT I REKREACJA MOGILNO225 1989 M-20 0:58:01
JAROSZ ELśBIETA37 ŚLĄSK WROCŁAW237 1971 K-36 0:58:24
MRÓWCZYŃSKI MACIEJ38 JAROCIN248 1974 M-30 0:58:34
NIECKARZ PIOTR39 KB LUPUS OLEŚNICA249 1968 M-40 0:58:46
TWARDOCHLEB BARBARA40 AE WROCŁAW262 1980 K-20 0:59:20
NĘDZA SEBASTIAN41 BOGUSZYN101 1987 M-20 0:59:35
KĘSZKA PIOTR42 KALISZ239 1978 M-30 0:59:43
KOŃCZAK ADAM43 URZĄD GMINY POLKOWICE65 1958 M-50 0:59:44
SZMACIŃSKI ROBERT44 JW 3444103 1973 M-30 0:59:50
KARASOWSKI ŁUKASZ45 JW 2697 BRZEG238 1983 M-20 1:00:05
OLEWNICZAK SŁAWOMIR46 SZCZECIN720 1967 LM-40 1:00:23
WARSZAWSKI JERZY47 NAFTA ZIELONA GÓRA147 1953 M-50 1:00:41
SIEMASZKO ZBIGNIEW48 LUKS śÓRAWINA OPOLE125 1958 M-50 1:00:49
ZAWADZKI STANISŁAW49 SZCZYTNA226 1962 M-40 1:01:01
ŚWIĄTKOWSKI BARTOSZ50 BIEGOCZ KOŚCIAN137 1989 M-20 1:01:14
WOJCIECHOWSKI GRZEGORZ51 SPORT I REKREACJA MOGILNO266 1961 M-40 1:01:35
BARSZOWSKI MICHAŁ52 64-STO LESZNO7 1971 M-30 1:01:38
WALKOWIAK WALDEMAR53 CHOCIANÓW224 1959 M-40 1:01:41
WOLAK EDWARD54 ZG  LUBIN153 1952 M-50 1:01:43
BANASZAK PAWEŁ55 KS KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA5 1971 M-30 1:01:45
RUDZKI MAREK56 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW256 1964 M-40 1:01:49
TALIKADZE ROMAN57 SANA KOŚCIAN222 1958 M-50 1:01:55
WALCZAK LESZEK58 MARATON LESZNO731 1954 LM-50 1:02:27
FURTAK TOMASZ59 SPORT I REKREACJA MOGILNO185 1974 M-30 1:02:28
ATES RUDOLF60 KUDOWA ZDRÓJ251 1954 M-50 1:02:33
DĄBKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF61 WŁOSZAKOWICE25 1975 M-30 1:02:50
LIS PIOTR62 WŁOSZAKOWICE79 1982 M-20 1:02:57
MUSIELAK PATRYK63 KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA100 1983 M-20 1:03:09
LIZAK WOJCIECH64 JASTRZĘBIE ZDRÓJ713 1980 LM-20 1:03:22
WOŹNIAK MAREK65 FLORIAN CHOJNICE99 1961 M-40 1:03:24
MAYER ŁUKASZ66 GKR CYKLISTA MTB TEAM95 1980 M-20 1:03:48
SKORUPIŃSKI MAREK67 64-STO LESZNO127 1976 M-30 1:03:54
AMBROSIEWICZ HENRYK68 KB LEW LEGNICA3 1949 M-50 1:04:02
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M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

KASZUBA EDWARD69 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW58 1944 M-60 1:04:23
LIS PAWEŁ70 WŁOSZAKOWICE166 1991 M-20 1:04:31
KAŹMIERCZAK HUBERT71 BIEGAM.COM KOŚCIAN60 1988 M-20 1:04:50
WAYDA ADAM72 TC CHROBRY KOMAK GŁOGÓW175 1968 M-40 1:04:55
WOLAK GRZEGORZ73 ZG  LUBIN154 1976 M-30 1:04:57
MARKOWSKI MATEUSZ74 KB FIODOR OŁAWA93 1991 M-20 1:05:01
STRÓśYCKI JANUSZ75 LKO LESZNO131 1960 M-40 1:05:26
SZOŁUCHA TADEUSZ76 KB LEW LEGNICA132 1958 M-50 1:05:49
DOBRZYCKI ZIEMOWIT77 64-STO LESZNO705 1964 LM-40 1:05:52
CZERNIAK HENRYK78 KB MARATOŃCZYK KOŁACZKOWO138 1948 M-60 1:05:58
WAŁKIEWICZ PAWEŁ79 GOŁASZYN173 1982 M-20 1:06:17
SAKOWICZ PAWEŁ80 KS. KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA122 1977 M-30 1:06:26
POŁCZYŃSKI JERZY81 SOKÓŁ POZNAŃ114 1942 M-60 1:06:33
ZAJĄC BARTOSZ82 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY159 1990 M-20 1:06:55
WERNER CZESŁAW83 FLORIAN CHOJNICE80 1962 M-40 1:06:56
CHAMIELEC BOGUSŁAW84 LUBIN21 1967 M-40 1:07:03
TOŁŁOCZKO ARKADIUSZ85 MARATON JELCZ-LASKOWICE172 1977 M-30 1:07:09
POPRAWSKI PAWEŁ86 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY116 1984 M-20 1:07:12
DAGIEL GRZEGORZ87 GŁOGÓW24 1974 M-30 1:07:24
CHAŁUPKA KONRAD88 GROTNIKI19 1990 M-20 1:07:44
CHAŁUPKA ŁUKASZ89 GROTNIKI20 1990 M-20 1:07:44
NAPIERKOWSKI KSAWERY90 LKS SANA KOŚCIAN144 1948 M-60 1:07:46
GOŚCINIAK WOJCIECH91 ODPOCZNIJ SOBIE GOSTYŃ188 1984 M-20 1:07:50
CHORĄśYK ADAM92 SZKAL NOWA SÓL181 1960 M-40 1:07:56
DĄBROWSKI JERZY93 KB LEW LEGNICA26 1953 M-50 1:07:57
NOWAK MAŁGORZATA94 SANA KOŚCIAN210 1983 K-20 1:07:57
LIPOWSKI ZDZISŁAW95 KB LEW LEGNICA77 1946 M-60 1:08:00
ROTARSKI EDWARD96 ŚWIAT MARATOŃCZYKA KOśUCHÓW11 1948 M-60 1:08:02
WALCZAK JACEK97 TS RUCH BOJANOWO143 1975 M-30 1:08:06
JABŁOŃSKI ANDRZEJ98 TKKF RELAKS54 1936 M-70 1:08:23
PUSZCZEWICZ ZENON99 KB LUPUS OLEŚNICA-BRZEG119 1941 M-60 1:08:30
OPAJDOWSKI DARIUSZ100 GROMADKA213 1962 M-40 1:08:53
WOŹNIAK DOROTA101 FLORIAN CHOJNICE102 1981 K-20 1:09:03
FUS JAN102 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW233 1941 M-60 1:09:09
BOTA MAREK103 64-STO LESZNO15 1963 M-40 1:09:12
PAWŁOWSKI TOMASZ104 DOBRZYCA105 1979 M-20 1:09:21
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NĘDZA JACEK105 BOGUSZYN208 1977 M-30 1:09:26
LIPOWY DAWID106 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY78 1991 M-20 1:09:30
PERKAKOWSKI TADEUSZ107 TKKF HUTNIK GŁOGÓW44 1956 M-50 1:09:33
ROSA MACIEJ108 WŁOSZAKOWICE121 1991 M-20 1:09:38
GRZEGOREK JERZY109 TSS TRZEBNICA189 1959 M-40 1:09:39
ZIELENDA ANDRZEJ110 GKB GRODZISK WLKP.267 1961 M-40 1:09:41
ZARABSKI PAWEŁ111 WŁOSZAKOWICE160 1982 M-20 1:09:43
BARSZOWSKA AGATA112 64-STO LESZNO6 1976 K-20 1:09:46
WÓJCIK MICHAŁ113 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW84 1936 M-70 1:09:58
TYC GRZEGORZ114 ZŁOTORYJA141 1968 M-40 1:10:02
KAMIŃSKI WIESŁAW115 KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA711 1967 LM-40 1:10:07
SKRZYPCZAK MARIAN116 SANA KOśCIAN128 1959 M-40 1:10:20
LUDWICZAK ARLETA117 ALTOM GNIEZNO82 1970 K-36 1:10:21
WILK MARIUSZ118 TARNOWAŁĄKA732 1957 LM-50 1:10:21
DOBERSCHUTZ PRZEMYSŁAW119 MKS ALTOM GNIEZNO183 1968 M-40 1:10:24
GDOWSKA KATARZYNA120 DOLINIARZE.COM187 1975 K-20 1:10:25
BŁACHOWIAK MARIUSZ121 LESZNO703 1964 LM-40 1:10:27
NOWICKI MARIAN122 TKKF PIASKI WARSZAWA719 1944 LM-60 1:10:46
CYMANEK ANDRZEJ123 EK TWARDZIEL WROCŁAW230 1962 M-40 1:10:53
JĘSIEK ALEKSANDER124 KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA52 1961 M-40 1:10:53
MACZUGOWSKI JANUSZ125 DĘBY  WAŁBRZYCH716 1944 LM-60 1:11:03
GÓRNY TOMASZ126 KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA39 1982 M-20 1:11:19
ŁĄCKI WOJCIECH127 ALTOM GNIEZNO715 1956 LM-50 1:11:24
KUCHARSKI HENRYK128 TKKF HUTNIK GŁOGÓW29 1952 M-50 1:11:38
MARCINEK JAN129 KRAKÓW205 1988 M-20 1:12:03
KARWATKA JOLANTA130 JW 3284 GŁOGÓW165 1957 K-50 1:12:12
JURKIEWICZ JERZY F.131 TRUCHT MARATON SKIERNIEWICE710 1953 LM-50 1:12:16
KASPERSKI JULIAN132 CHOCIANÓW195 1947 M-60 1:12:17
NOWAK PIOTR133 KB AMATOR LESZNO104 1955 M-50 1:12:21
WRONA JÓZEF134 WIELEŃ9 1938 M-70 1:12:45
POKORNY EDWARD135 TPU USTKA725 1948 LM-60 1:12:59
GÓRNY MAREK136 KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA38 1955 M-50 1:13:19
ZASTAWNY KATARZYNA137 DOLINIARZE.COM ORZESZE734 1980 LK-20 1:13:23
GŁUSZAK JAKUB138 WŁOSZAKOWICE37 1988 M-20 1:13:42
NAPIERAŁA TADEUSZ139 TEGES GŁOGÓW207 1960 M-40 1:13:43
MARKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF140 GÓRA246 1960 M-40 1:14:17

23 Bieg Sokoła, Bukówiec Górny 2008 Strona 4Kategoria: GEN K+M



M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

WÓJTA ADAM141 GOSTYŃ157 1984 M-20 1:14:21
ŚMICH MATEUSZ142 CZĘSTOCHOWA136 1982 M-20 1:14:22
RĄCZKOWSKI JANUSZ143 CHOCIANÓW216 1956 M-50 1:14:27
BOTA ŁUKASZ144 LESZNO14 1984 M-20 1:14:36
ANDRZEJEWSKI JACEK145 KOŚCIAN177 1966 M-40 1:14:42
GERNGROSS PETER146 KALTENKIRCHEN - GERMANY35 1966 M-40 1:14:50
KAŹMIERCZAK ROMAN147 SZTAFETA ATEŃSKA KOŚCIAN61 1958 M-50 1:14:55
WRÓBEL MAREK148 KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA158 1958 M-50 1:14:57
ŚMICH ARKADIUSZ149 CZĘSTOCHOWA134 1986 M-20 1:15:01
CZERNIAK ELśBIETA150 KB MARATOŃCZYK KOŁACZKOWO22 1954 K-50 1:15:14
GRYGIER ROMAN151 LESZNO41 1963 M-40 1:15:21
KOSIŃSKI LESZEK152 KASZCZOR242 1955 M-50 1:15:23
FEDYCZKOWSKI DOMINIK153 WSCHOWA259 1985 M-20 1:15:25
ORZECHOWSKI PAWEŁ154 SZPITAL IM. ŚW. JADWIGI W TRZEBNICY721 1965 LM-40 1:15:35
KUSNIEREK WIKTOR155 META-LUBLINIEC73 1945 M-60 1:15:36
KASPERSKA LIDKA156 GROTNIKI57 1977 K-20 1:15:40
LEWANDOWSKI ZDZISŁAW157 LESZNO135 1967 M-40 1:15:44
MAZUR KRZYSZTOF158 MARATONYPOLSKIE.PL TEAM717 1964 LM-40 1:15:44
TYLECKI ANDRZEJ159 KB KĄTY WROCŁAWSKIE253 1965 M-40 1:15:45
CHWASTYK KAROL160 KĄTY WROCŁAWSKIE265 1938 M-70 1:15:49
WOJCIAK MAŁGORZATA161 LESZNO733 1974 LK-20 1:15:51
HAJDASZ ANDRZEJ162 POZNAŃ707 1956 LM-50 1:16:22
NAPIERAŁA EWA163 SANA KOŚCIAN212 1970 K-36 1:16:33
ŁUKASZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF164 KŁODA167 1965 M-40 1:16:48
SIKORSKI EDMUND165 SPORT I REKREACJA MOGILNO257 1944 M-60 1:16:52
MICHOWSKI MARIAN166 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW96 1939 M-60 1:16:53
RADKE WITOLD167 WAŁBRZYCH254 1943 M-60 1:16:55
GINDERA MICHAŁ168 GROTNIKI36 1990 M-20 1:17:01
POBIEDZIŃSKA JOANNA169 WROCŁAW724 1968 LK-36 1:17:04
MERSZTEIN ZOFIA170 KUDOWA ZDRÓJ247 1960 K-36 1:17:52
DURBAJŁO ANDRZEJ171 BIEGAJZNAMI.PL GÓRA184 1967 M-40 1:17:54
SOŁTYŃSKI ANDRZEJ172 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW170 1960 M-40 1:18:11
KOSIŃSKI ANDRZEJ173 KASZCZOR241 1988 M-20 1:18:12
SZEWCZYK MARIA174 KOŚCIAN729 1954 LK-50 1:18:47
BULTROWICZ MARCIN175 POZNAŃ180 1977 M-30 1:19:35
ŚMICH KRZYSZTOF176 CZĘSTOCHOWA730 1960 LM-40 1:19:51
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MUDRY HENRYK177 G.K.B. GRODZISK WIELKP.98 1939 M-60 1:20:00
KORNICKI PIOTR178 NIECHLÓW66 1972 M-30 1:20:06
FEDYCZKOWSKI EDWARD179 STRZEGOM32 1973 M-30 1:20:13
MAŁECKI KAMIL180 SĄDZIA244 1984 M-20 1:20:27
POŁOM KAROL181 WIELKOPOLSKIE CENTRUM ONKOLOGII726 1981 LM-20 1:21:12
MURAWA DAWID182 WIELKOPOLSKIE CENTRUM ONKOLOGII718 1975 LM-30 1:21:12
KRUK CZESŁAW183 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW69 1936 M-70 1:21:16
STADNICZUK MICHAŁ184 KB ZRYW NAMYSŁÓW171 1930 M-70 1:22:26
NADOLNY LESZEK185 LESZNO272 1957 M-50 1:23:11
PILARZ-MAŁKIEWICZ DANUTA186 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW108 1964 K-36 1:23:39
LEŚNIEWSKI PIOTR187 BIEGAJZNAMI.PL118 1976 M-30 1:23:40
WALCZAK LIDIA188 MARATON LESZNO145 1954 K-50 1:23:50
SZKUDLAREK MICHAŁ189 OŚRODEK KULTURY FIZYCZNEJ I REKREACJI 221 1933 M-70 1:23:55
LOGA MACIEJ190 TKKF LESZCZYNKO81 1957 M-50 1:24:05
WOLANIN PIOTR191 ARCHEO ZIELONA GÓRA176 1974 M-30 1:24:17
KŁOBUKOWSKI WOJCIECH192 LESZNO712 1965 LM-40 1:24:36
FEDYCZKOWSKA JUSTYNA193 STRZEGOM31 1972 K-36 1:25:12
KRAKOWIAK BARBARA194 LZS TRZEBNICA68 1946 K-50 1:25:42
KRAWCZYK DARIUSZ195 WROCŁAW243 1949 M-50 1:25:42
FURTAK KRZYSZTOF196 LUBIN169 1962 M-40 1:26:08
MALEPSZAK SZYMON197 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY89 1991 M-20 1:26:50
BŁASZKOWSKI DAWID198 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY12 1991 M-20 1:26:50
POLOCH EMIL199 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY113 1991 M-20 1:26:50
SOBOLEWSKI MATEUSZ200 GROTNIKI130 1991 M-20 1:26:50
WOŹNY HUBERT201 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY156 1991 M-20 1:26:50
RADKE EDWARD202 SOKÓŁ WŁOSZAKOWICE120 1945 M-60 1:27:52
BASZAK RYSZARD203 KB LEW LEGNICA10 1949 M-50 1:27:53
JAKUBOWSKI KRZYSZTOF204 LESZNO709 1971 LM-30 1:27:59
ZDRAJKOWSKA ANETTA205 KB LEW LEGNICA162 1975 K-20 1:27:59
STACHOWIAK WOJCIECH206 NOWY BELĘCIN258 1952 M-50 1:27:83
PŁATEK JACEK207 MARATON LESZNO110 1975 M-30 1:28:12
WOJCIECHOWSKI STANISŁAW208 BIEGAMOS LESZNO151 1952 M-50 1:28:35
KUPISZ TOMASZ209 RADOMIERZ72 1979 M-20 1:28:82
DOBRYSZYCKA EWA210 WROCŁAW704 1955 LK-50 1:30:41
MAJCHRZAK MARIOLA211 LESZNO240 1955 K-50 1:32:10
OSTROWSKA ZOFIA212 LESZNO250 1956 K-50 1:32:28
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DZIEDZIC KRZYSZTOF213 KN START KALISZ46 1950 M-50 1:32:39
MARCINEK WOJCIECH214 KRAKÓW206 1960 M-40 1:32:39
CISOWSKI JAN215 OSP JEZIERZYCE KOŚCIELNE229 1950 M-50 1:33:40
LIS MAGDALENA216 WŁOSZAKOWICE198 1990 K-20 1:34:39
KAPUSTA SYLWIA217 FLORIAN CHOJNICE53 1980 K-20 1:34:72
śÓŁKOWSKI SŁAWOMIR218 O.T.K. RZEŹNIK WARSZAWA269 1959 M-40 1:36:06
STAŃCZYK KAMIL219 BOSZKOWO220 1988 M-20 1:37:55
NĘDZYK MARCIN220 GROTNIK209 1990 M-20 1:37:55
HATKA DAWID221 GROTNIKI235 1989 M-20 1:37:55
PRZYBYLSKI PAWEŁ222 BOSZKOWO215 1989 M-20 1:37:55
KUBACZYK DAWID223 LESZNO197 1989 M-20 1:37:56
MALEPSZAK DAMIAN224 GROTNIKI202 1989 M-20 1:37:56
JOZEFOWSKI ADRIAN225 GROTNIKI191 1987 M-20 1:37:56
MALEPSZAK ERYK226 GROTNIKI203 1987 M-20 1:37:56
OLEJNICZAK KRZYSZTOF227 GROTNIKI211 1989 M-20 1:37:56
MARKIEWICZ JAN228 DĘBOWA ŁĘKA245 1947 M-60 1:39:59
MARCIAK CZESŁAW229 DĘBY WAŁBRZYCH92 1929 M-70 1:40:84
LIS PATRYCJA230 WŁOSZAKOWICE199 1988 K-20 1:43:52
ROSIŃSKA JANINA231 AZS ŁÓDŹ255 1936 K-50 1:51:64
ADAMCZAK JACEK232 TKKF LESZCZYNKO LESZNO701 1953 LM-50 1:51:80
PAŃCZAK MARIA233 KOALICJA POLSKA POZNAŃ723 1939 LK-50 1:52:59
ZIPPLIES ERHARD234 HAMBURG264 1927 M-80 2:13:37
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Kategoria generalna kobiet - dystans 15 km

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

RAKIEĆ KAROLINA1 SUPERMARATON83 1979 K-20 0:56:34
JAROSZ ELśBIETA2 ŚLĄSK WROCŁAW237 1971 K-36 0:58:24
TWARDOCHLEB BARBARA3 AE WROCŁAW262 1980 K-20 0:59:20
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Kategoria generalna męŜczyzn - dystans 15 km

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

KRUCZKOWSKI DARIUSZ1 ZAWISZA BYDGOSZCZ115 1975 M-30 0:48:29
KROULAYDIS SERGEY2 UKRAINA112 1978 M-30 0:48:41
KRZYŚCIN ANDRZEJ3 ALTOM GNIEZNO161 1967 M-40 0:48:57
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Kategoria K-20

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

NOWAK MAŁGORZATA1 SANA KOŚCIAN210 1983 K-20 1:07:57
WOŹNIAK DOROTA2 FLORIAN CHOJNICE102 1981 K-20 1:09:03
BARSZOWSKA AGATA3 64-STO LESZNO6 1976 K-20 1:09:46
GDOWSKA KATARZYNA4 DOLINIARZE.COM187 1975 K-20 1:10:25
ZASTAWNY KATARZYNA5 DOLINIARZE.COM ORZESZE734 1980 LK-20 1:13:23
KASPERSKA LIDKA6 GROTNIKI57 1977 K-20 1:15:40
WOJCIAK MAŁGORZATA7 LESZNO733 1974 LK-20 1:15:51
ZDRAJKOWSKA ANETTA8 KB LEW LEGNICA162 1975 K-20 1:27:59
LIS MAGDALENA9 WŁOSZAKOWICE198 1990 K-20 1:34:39
KAPUSTA SYLWIA10 FLORIAN CHOJNICE53 1980 K-20 1:34:72
LIS PATRYCJA11 WŁOSZAKOWICE199 1988 K-20 1:43:52
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Kategoria K-36

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

LUDWICZAK ARLETA1 ALTOM GNIEZNO82 1970 K-36 1:10:21
NAPIERAŁA EWA2 SANA KOŚCIAN212 1970 K-36 1:16:33
POBIEDZIŃSKA JOANNA3 WROCŁAW724 1968 LK-36 1:17:04
MERSZTEIN ZOFIA4 KUDOWA ZDRÓJ247 1960 K-36 1:17:52
PILARZ-MAŁKIEWICZ DANUTA5 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW108 1964 K-36 1:23:39
FEDYCZKOWSKA JUSTYNA6 STRZEGOM31 1972 K-36 1:25:12
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Kategoria K-50

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

KARWATKA JOLANTA1 JW 3284 GŁOGÓW165 1957 K-50 1:12:12
CZERNIAK ELśBIETA2 KB MARATOŃCZYK KOŁACZKOWO22 1954 K-50 1:15:14
SZEWCZYK MARIA3 KOŚCIAN729 1954 LK-50 1:18:47
WALCZAK LIDIA4 MARATON LESZNO145 1954 K-50 1:23:50
KRAKOWIAK BARBARA5 LZS TRZEBNICA68 1946 K-50 1:25:42
DOBRYSZYCKA EWA6 WROCŁAW704 1955 LK-50 1:30:41
MAJCHRZAK MARIOLA7 LESZNO240 1955 K-50 1:32:10
OSTROWSKA ZOFIA8 LESZNO250 1956 K-50 1:32:28
ROSIŃSKA JANINA9 AZS ŁÓDŹ255 1936 K-50 1:51:64
PAŃCZAK MARIA10 KOALICJA POLSKA POZNAŃ723 1939 LK-50 1:52:59
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Kategoria M-20

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

PUT JANUSZ1 WROCŁAW271 1984 M-20 0:50:09
WOLSKI KRZYSZTOF2 ŁÓDŹ155 1983 M-20 0:53:33
ZŁOTKOWSKI ŁUKASZ3 UKS JUNIOR NIETĄśKOWO163 1979 M-20 0:55:18
DOBROCHOWSKI ERYK4 JEDNOSTKA WOJSKOWA 3477 LESZNO28 1986 M-20 0:57:02
WIŚNIEWSKI ŁUKASZ5 SPORT I REKREACJA MOGILNO225 1989 M-20 0:58:01
NĘDZA SEBASTIAN6 BOGUSZYN101 1987 M-20 0:59:35
KARASOWSKI ŁUKASZ7 JW 2697 BRZEG238 1983 M-20 1:00:05
ŚWIĄTKOWSKI BARTOSZ8 BIEGOCZ KOŚCIAN137 1989 M-20 1:01:14
LIS PIOTR9 WŁOSZAKOWICE79 1982 M-20 1:02:57
MUSIELAK PATRYK10 KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA100 1983 M-20 1:03:09
LIZAK WOJCIECH11 JASTRZĘBIE ZDRÓJ713 1980 LM-20 1:03:22
MAYER ŁUKASZ12 GKR CYKLISTA MTB TEAM95 1980 M-20 1:03:48
LIS PAWEŁ13 WŁOSZAKOWICE166 1991 M-20 1:04:31
KAŹMIERCZAK HUBERT14 BIEGAM.COM KOŚCIAN60 1988 M-20 1:04:50
MARKOWSKI MATEUSZ15 KB FIODOR OŁAWA93 1991 M-20 1:05:01
WAŁKIEWICZ PAWEŁ16 GOŁASZYN173 1982 M-20 1:06:17
ZAJĄC BARTOSZ17 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY159 1990 M-20 1:06:55
POPRAWSKI PAWEŁ18 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY116 1984 M-20 1:07:12
CHAŁUPKA KONRAD19 GROTNIKI19 1990 M-20 1:07:44
CHAŁUPKA ŁUKASZ20 GROTNIKI20 1990 M-20 1:07:44
GOŚCINIAK WOJCIECH21 ODPOCZNIJ SOBIE GOSTYŃ188 1984 M-20 1:07:50
PAWŁOWSKI TOMASZ22 DOBRZYCA105 1979 M-20 1:09:21
LIPOWY DAWID23 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY78 1991 M-20 1:09:30
ROSA MACIEJ24 WŁOSZAKOWICE121 1991 M-20 1:09:38
ZARABSKI PAWEŁ25 WŁOSZAKOWICE160 1982 M-20 1:09:43
GÓRNY TOMASZ26 KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA39 1982 M-20 1:11:19
MARCINEK JAN27 KRAKÓW205 1988 M-20 1:12:03
GŁUSZAK JAKUB28 WŁOSZAKOWICE37 1988 M-20 1:13:42
WÓJTA ADAM29 GOSTYŃ157 1984 M-20 1:14:21
ŚMICH MATEUSZ30 CZĘSTOCHOWA136 1982 M-20 1:14:22
BOTA ŁUKASZ31 LESZNO14 1984 M-20 1:14:36
ŚMICH ARKADIUSZ32 CZĘSTOCHOWA134 1986 M-20 1:15:01
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M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

FEDYCZKOWSKI DOMINIK33 WSCHOWA259 1985 M-20 1:15:25
GINDERA MICHAŁ34 GROTNIKI36 1990 M-20 1:17:01
KOSIŃSKI ANDRZEJ35 KASZCZOR241 1988 M-20 1:18:12
MAŁECKI KAMIL36 SĄDZIA244 1984 M-20 1:20:27
POŁOM KAROL37 WIELKOPOLSKIE CENTRUM ONKOLOGII726 1981 LM-20 1:21:12
WOŹNY HUBERT38 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY156 1991 M-20 1:26:50
POLOCH EMIL39 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY113 1991 M-20 1:26:50
MALEPSZAK SZYMON40 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY89 1991 M-20 1:26:50
SOBOLEWSKI MATEUSZ41 GROTNIKI130 1991 M-20 1:26:50
BŁASZKOWSKI DAWID42 BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY12 1991 M-20 1:26:50
KUPISZ TOMASZ43 RADOMIERZ72 1979 M-20 1:28:82
PRZYBYLSKI PAWEŁ44 BOSZKOWO215 1989 M-20 1:37:55
STAŃCZYK KAMIL45 BOSZKOWO220 1988 M-20 1:37:55
NĘDZYK MARCIN46 GROTNIK209 1990 M-20 1:37:55
HATKA DAWID47 GROTNIKI235 1989 M-20 1:37:55
MALEPSZAK DAMIAN48 GROTNIKI202 1989 M-20 1:37:56
JOZEFOWSKI ADRIAN49 GROTNIKI191 1987 M-20 1:37:56
KUBACZYK DAWID50 LESZNO197 1989 M-20 1:37:56
MALEPSZAK ERYK51 GROTNIKI203 1987 M-20 1:37:56
OLEJNICZAK KRZYSZTOF52 GROTNIKI211 1989 M-20 1:37:56
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Kategoria M-30

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

SOBCZYK TOMASZ1 LUKS śÓRAWINA WROCłAW129 1977 M-30 0:49:06
AMBROZIK ADAM2 JW 2697 BRZEG228 1975 M-30 0:52:23
WOJTYŚ PIOTR3 KB MANIAC POZNAŃ152 1972 M-30 0:53:01
TRZPIL IRENEUSZ4 BRZEG261 1976 M-30 0:53:05
TUMKO KRZYSZTOF5 JEDNOSTKA WOJSKOWA 3477 LESZNO139 1977 M-30 0:53:51
KAJDER ROMAN6 SZKAL NOWA SÓL193 1969 M-30 0:54:28
KASPERKOWIAK SEBASTIAN7 GOSTYŃ56 1973 M-30 0:54:44
PALIGA PAWEŁ8 KB MANIAC POZNAŃ722 1974 LM-30 0:55:04
TYBUREK RAFAŁ9 OŁAWA140 1978 M-30 0:58:00
MRÓWCZYŃSKI MACIEJ10 JAROCIN248 1974 M-30 0:58:34
KĘSZKA PIOTR11 KALISZ239 1978 M-30 0:59:43
SZMACIŃSKI ROBERT12 JW 3444103 1973 M-30 0:59:50
BARSZOWSKI MICHAŁ13 64-STO LESZNO7 1971 M-30 1:01:38
BANASZAK PAWEŁ14 KS KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA5 1971 M-30 1:01:45
FURTAK TOMASZ15 SPORT I REKREACJA MOGILNO185 1974 M-30 1:02:28
DĄBKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF16 WŁOSZAKOWICE25 1975 M-30 1:02:50
SKORUPIŃSKI MAREK17 64-STO LESZNO127 1976 M-30 1:03:54
WOLAK GRZEGORZ18 ZG  LUBIN154 1976 M-30 1:04:57
SAKOWICZ PAWEŁ19 KS. KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA122 1977 M-30 1:06:26
TOŁŁOCZKO ARKADIUSZ20 MARATON JELCZ-LASKOWICE172 1977 M-30 1:07:09
DAGIEL GRZEGORZ21 GŁOGÓW24 1974 M-30 1:07:24
WALCZAK JACEK22 TS RUCH BOJANOWO143 1975 M-30 1:08:06
NĘDZA JACEK23 BOGUSZYN208 1977 M-30 1:09:26
BULTROWICZ MARCIN24 POZNAŃ180 1977 M-30 1:19:35
KORNICKI PIOTR25 NIECHLÓW66 1972 M-30 1:20:06
FEDYCZKOWSKI EDWARD26 STRZEGOM32 1973 M-30 1:20:13
MURAWA DAWID27 WIELKOPOLSKIE CENTRUM ONKOLOGII718 1975 LM-30 1:21:12
LEŚNIEWSKI PIOTR28 BIEGAJZNAMI.PL118 1976 M-30 1:23:40
WOLANIN PIOTR29 ARCHEO ZIELONA GÓRA176 1974 M-30 1:24:17
JAKUBOWSKI KRZYSZTOF30 LESZNO709 1971 LM-30 1:27:59
PŁATEK JACEK31 MARATON LESZNO110 1975 M-30 1:28:12
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Kategoria M-40

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

JAROSZ BOGDAN1 2 BATALION WROCŁAW236 1967 M-40 0:51:38
JANUSZ RYSZARD2 SZCZYTNA234 1964 M-40 0:51:50
KAJDER TADEUSZ3 POCZTA POLSKA NOWA SÓL194 1968 M-40 0:52:00
BACZEWSKI EDWARD4 DĘBY WAŁBRZYCH268 1964 M-40 0:52:15
PŁOCHOCKI RYSZARD5 SUPERMARATON KALISZ86 1961 M-40 0:52:32
PIECZUROWSKI SŁAWOMIR6 LUKS śÓRAWINA2 1960 M-40 0:52:40
ŚWIĘTEK ANDRZEJ7 TG SOKÓŁ BUKÓWIEC GÓRNY23 1959 M-40 0:53:19
GAWROŃSKI ARTUR8 DĘBY WAŁBRZYCH34 1964 M-40 0:54:11
SKIBA KRZYSZTOF9 FORMA WODZISŁAW ŚL.217 1960 M-40 0:54:16
MATUSZEWSKI JACEK10 TKKF TRUCHT WSPÓLNY DOM JAROCIN94 1962 M-40 0:54:50
TOMASZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF11 KB GEOTERMIA UNIEJÓW260 1967 M-40 0:55:59
SPALIŃSKI PIOTR12 KB FIODOR OŁAWA219 1968 M-40 0:56:09
ŁABUDZKI JACEK13 SANDOMIERZ714 1960 LM-40 0:57:31
NIECKARZ PIOTR14 KB LUPUS OLEŚNICA249 1968 M-40 0:58:46
OLEWNICZAK SŁAWOMIR15 SZCZECIN720 1967 LM-40 1:00:23
ZAWADZKI STANISŁAW16 SZCZYTNA226 1962 M-40 1:01:01
WOJCIECHOWSKI GRZEGORZ17 SPORT I REKREACJA MOGILNO266 1961 M-40 1:01:35
WALKOWIAK WALDEMAR18 CHOCIANÓW224 1959 M-40 1:01:41
RUDZKI MAREK19 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW256 1964 M-40 1:01:49
WOŹNIAK MAREK20 FLORIAN CHOJNICE99 1961 M-40 1:03:24
WAYDA ADAM21 TC CHROBRY KOMAK GŁOGÓW175 1968 M-40 1:04:55
STRÓśYCKI JANUSZ22 LKO LESZNO131 1960 M-40 1:05:26
DOBRZYCKI ZIEMOWIT23 64-STO LESZNO705 1964 LM-40 1:05:52
WERNER CZESŁAW24 FLORIAN CHOJNICE80 1962 M-40 1:06:56
CHAMIELEC BOGUSŁAW25 LUBIN21 1967 M-40 1:07:03
CHORĄśYK ADAM26 SZKAL NOWA SÓL181 1960 M-40 1:07:56
OPAJDOWSKI DARIUSZ27 GROMADKA213 1962 M-40 1:08:53
BOTA MAREK28 64-STO LESZNO15 1963 M-40 1:09:12
GRZEGOREK JERZY29 TSS TRZEBNICA189 1959 M-40 1:09:39
ZIELENDA ANDRZEJ30 GKB GRODZISK WLKP.267 1961 M-40 1:09:41
TYC GRZEGORZ31 ZŁOTORYJA141 1968 M-40 1:10:02
KAMIŃSKI WIESŁAW32 KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA711 1967 LM-40 1:10:07
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M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

SKRZYPCZAK MARIAN33 SANA KOśCIAN128 1959 M-40 1:10:20
DOBERSCHUTZ PRZEMYSŁAW34 MKS ALTOM GNIEZNO183 1968 M-40 1:10:24
BŁACHOWIAK MARIUSZ35 LESZNO703 1964 LM-40 1:10:27
CYMANEK ANDRZEJ36 EK TWARDZIEL WROCŁAW230 1962 M-40 1:10:53
JĘSIEK ALEKSANDER37 KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA52 1961 M-40 1:10:53
NAPIERAŁA TADEUSZ38 TEGES GŁOGÓW207 1960 M-40 1:13:43
MARKOWSKI KRZYSZTOF39 GÓRA246 1960 M-40 1:14:17
ANDRZEJEWSKI JACEK40 KOŚCIAN177 1966 M-40 1:14:42
GERNGROSS PETER41 KALTENKIRCHEN - GERMANY35 1966 M-40 1:14:50
GRYGIER ROMAN42 LESZNO41 1963 M-40 1:15:21
ORZECHOWSKI PAWEŁ43 SZPITAL IM. ŚW. JADWIGI W TRZEBNICY721 1965 LM-40 1:15:35
MAZUR KRZYSZTOF44 MARATONYPOLSKIE.PL TEAM717 1964 LM-40 1:15:44
LEWANDOWSKI ZDZISŁAW45 LESZNO135 1967 M-40 1:15:44
TYLECKI ANDRZEJ46 KB KĄTY WROCŁAWSKIE253 1965 M-40 1:15:45
ŁUKASZEWSKI KRZYSZTOF47 KŁODA167 1965 M-40 1:16:48
DURBAJŁO ANDRZEJ48 BIEGAJZNAMI.PL GÓRA184 1967 M-40 1:17:54
SOŁTYŃSKI ANDRZEJ49 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW170 1960 M-40 1:18:11
ŚMICH KRZYSZTOF50 CZĘSTOCHOWA730 1960 LM-40 1:19:51
KŁOBUKOWSKI WOJCIECH51 LESZNO712 1965 LM-40 1:24:36
FURTAK KRZYSZTOF52 LUBIN169 1962 M-40 1:26:08
MARCINEK WOJCIECH53 KRAKÓW206 1960 M-40 1:32:39
śÓŁKOWSKI SŁAWOMIR54 O.T.K. RZEŹNIK WARSZAWA269 1959 M-40 1:36:06
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Kategoria M-50

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

ŁAWICKI TADEUSZ1 LUBIN200 1956 M-50 0:51:51
JANOWICZ JERZY2 LESZNO49 1957 M-50 0:54:26
BRANDENBURG JÓZEF3 POCZTA POLSKA-DOPIEWO16 1955 M-50 0:54:31
GARBAREK WIESŁAW4 TKKF TRUCHT WSPÓLNY DOM JAROCIN186 1954 M-50 0:54:34
KAZIBUT ZDZISŁAW5 SECURITAS  POZNAŃ59 1952 M-50 0:55:25
KOŃCZAK ADAM6 URZĄD GMINY POLKOWICE65 1958 M-50 0:59:44
WARSZAWSKI JERZY7 NAFTA ZIELONA GÓRA147 1953 M-50 1:00:41
SIEMASZKO ZBIGNIEW8 LUKS śÓRAWINA OPOLE125 1958 M-50 1:00:49
WOLAK EDWARD9 ZG  LUBIN153 1952 M-50 1:01:43
TALIKADZE ROMAN10 SANA KOŚCIAN222 1958 M-50 1:01:55
WALCZAK LESZEK11 MARATON LESZNO731 1954 LM-50 1:02:27
ATES RUDOLF12 KUDOWA ZDRÓJ251 1954 M-50 1:02:33
AMBROSIEWICZ HENRYK13 KB LEW LEGNICA3 1949 M-50 1:04:02
SZOŁUCHA TADEUSZ14 KB LEW LEGNICA132 1958 M-50 1:05:49
DĄBROWSKI JERZY15 KB LEW LEGNICA26 1953 M-50 1:07:57
PERKAKOWSKI TADEUSZ16 TKKF HUTNIK GŁOGÓW44 1956 M-50 1:09:33
WILK MARIUSZ17 TARNOWAŁĄKA732 1957 LM-50 1:10:21
ŁĄCKI WOJCIECH18 ALTOM GNIEZNO715 1956 LM-50 1:11:24
KUCHARSKI HENRYK19 TKKF HUTNIK GŁOGÓW29 1952 M-50 1:11:38
JURKIEWICZ JERZY F.20 TRUCHT MARATON SKIERNIEWICE710 1953 LM-50 1:12:16
NOWAK PIOTR21 KB AMATOR LESZNO104 1955 M-50 1:12:21
GÓRNY MAREK22 KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA38 1955 M-50 1:13:19
RĄCZKOWSKI JANUSZ23 CHOCIANÓW216 1956 M-50 1:14:27
KAŹMIERCZAK ROMAN24 SZTAFETA ATEŃSKA KOŚCIAN61 1958 M-50 1:14:55
WRÓBEL MAREK25 KORMORAN ŚWIĘCIECHOWA158 1958 M-50 1:14:57
KOSIŃSKI LESZEK26 KASZCZOR242 1955 M-50 1:15:23
HAJDASZ ANDRZEJ27 POZNAŃ707 1956 LM-50 1:16:22
NADOLNY LESZEK28 LESZNO272 1957 M-50 1:23:11
LOGA MACIEJ29 TKKF LESZCZYNKO81 1957 M-50 1:24:05
KRAWCZYK DARIUSZ30 WROCŁAW243 1949 M-50 1:25:42
BASZAK RYSZARD31 KB LEW LEGNICA10 1949 M-50 1:27:53
STACHOWIAK WOJCIECH32 NOWY BELĘCIN258 1952 M-50 1:27:83
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M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

WOJCIECHOWSKI STANISŁAW33 BIEGAMOS LESZNO151 1952 M-50 1:28:35
DZIEDZIC KRZYSZTOF34 KN START KALISZ46 1950 M-50 1:32:39
CISOWSKI JAN35 OSP JEZIERZYCE KOŚCIELNE229 1950 M-50 1:33:40
ADAMCZAK JACEK36 TKKF LESZCZYNKO LESZNO701 1953 LM-50 1:51:80
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Kategoria M-60

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

KASZUBA EDWARD1 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW58 1944 M-60 1:04:23
CZERNIAK HENRYK2 KB MARATOŃCZYK KOŁACZKOWO138 1948 M-60 1:05:58
POŁCZYŃSKI JERZY3 SOKÓŁ POZNAŃ114 1942 M-60 1:06:33
NAPIERKOWSKI KSAWERY4 LKS SANA KOŚCIAN144 1948 M-60 1:07:46
LIPOWSKI ZDZISŁAW5 KB LEW LEGNICA77 1946 M-60 1:08:00
ROTARSKI EDWARD6 ŚWIAT MARATOŃCZYKA KOśUCHÓW11 1948 M-60 1:08:02
PUSZCZEWICZ ZENON7 KB LUPUS OLEŚNICA-BRZEG119 1941 M-60 1:08:30
FUS JAN8 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW233 1941 M-60 1:09:09
NOWICKI MARIAN9 TKKF PIASKI WARSZAWA719 1944 LM-60 1:10:46
MACZUGOWSKI JANUSZ10 DĘBY  WAŁBRZYCH716 1944 LM-60 1:11:03
KASPERSKI JULIAN11 CHOCIANÓW195 1947 M-60 1:12:17
POKORNY EDWARD12 TPU USTKA725 1948 LM-60 1:12:59
KUSNIEREK WIKTOR13 META-LUBLINIEC73 1945 M-60 1:15:36
SIKORSKI EDMUND14 SPORT I REKREACJA MOGILNO257 1944 M-60 1:16:52
MICHOWSKI MARIAN15 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW96 1939 M-60 1:16:53
RADKE WITOLD16 WAŁBRZYCH254 1943 M-60 1:16:55
MUDRY HENRYK17 G.K.B. GRODZISK WIELKP.98 1939 M-60 1:20:00
RADKE EDWARD18 SOKÓŁ WŁOSZAKOWICE120 1945 M-60 1:27:52
MARKIEWICZ JAN19 DĘBOWA ŁĘKA245 1947 M-60 1:39:59

23 Bieg Sokoła, Bukówiec Górny 2008 Strona 1Kategoria: M-60



Kategoria M-70

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

JABŁOŃSKI ANDRZEJ1 TKKF RELAKS54 1936 M-70 1:08:23
WÓJCIK MICHAŁ2 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW84 1936 M-70 1:09:58
WRONA JÓZEF3 WIELEŃ9 1938 M-70 1:12:45
CHWASTYK KAROL4 KĄTY WROCŁAWSKIE265 1938 M-70 1:15:49
KRUK CZESŁAW5 WKB PIAST WROCŁAW69 1936 M-70 1:21:16
STADNICZUK MICHAŁ6 KB ZRYW NAMYSŁÓW171 1930 M-70 1:22:26
SZKUDLAREK MICHAŁ7 OŚRODEK KULTURY FIZYCZNEJ I REKREACJI 221 1933 M-70 1:23:55
MARCIAK CZESŁAW8 DĘBY WAŁBRZYCH92 1929 M-70 1:40:84
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Kategoria M-80

M-CE NR NAZWISKO IMIE ROK KLUB CZASKAT

ZIPPLIES ERHARD1 HAMBURG264 1927 M-80 2:13:37

23 Bieg Sokoła, Bukówiec Górny 2008 Strona 1Kategoria: M-80




